
Active Schools and Clubs 2024

Clubs/Schools with Secondary Age Teams

Name Club or School Region Email Website/Facebook
Cambridge High School School Cambridge chsnetball@camhigh.school.nz https://www.camhigh.school.nz/

Fairfield College School Hamilton East sport@faircol.school.nz https://www.faircol.school.nz/

Fraser High School School Hamilton West office@fraser.school.nz https://www.fraser.school.nz/

Hamilton Christian School School Hamilton North sports@hamiltonchristian.school.nz https://hamiltonchristian.school.nz/

Hamilton Girls High School School Hamilton West sport@hghs.school.nz https://www.hghs.school.nz/

Hauraki Plains College School Ngatea sport@haurakiplains.school.nz https://haurakiplains.school.nz/

Hillcrest High School School Hamilton East office@hillcrest-high.school.nz https://www.hillcrest-high.school.nz/

Kotahitanga Poitarawhiti Club Hamilton iriarangip@gmail.com

Mangakōtukutuku College School Hamilton South enquiries@mkt.school.nz

Morrinsville College School Morrinsville vicky-broomfield@morrcoll.school.nz https://www.morrcoll.school.nz/

Nga Taiatea Wharekura School Hamilton East info@taiatea.school.nz https://www.taiatea.school.nz/

Ngaruawahia High School School Waikato North admin@ngaruawahiahigh.school.nz https://www.ngaruawahiahigh.school.nz/

Ngaruawahia Panthers Netball Club Waikato North netballngaruawahiapanthers@gmail.com

Ohinewai Netball Club Club Waikato North ohinewainetball@gmail.com

Raglan Area School School Waikato West office@raglanarea.school.nz https://www.raglanarea.school.nz/

Rototuna High School School Hamilton North netball@rhs.school.nz https://www.rhs.school.nz/sports-at-rhs-1

Sacred Heart Girls College School Hamilton East netball@shgcham.school.nz https://shgcham.school.nz/

St John's College School Hamilton East pwheki@stjohns-hamilton.school.nz https://www.stjohns-hamilton.school.nz/

St Paul's Collegiate School Hamilton North info@stpauls.school.nz https://www.stpauls.school.nz/

St Peter's School School Waikato South netball@stpeters.school.nz https://www.stpeters.school.nz/

Tai Wananga Ki Ruakura School Hamilton East admin@taiwananga.co.nz https://taiwananga.co.nz/

Taniwharau Club Waikato North mel.nepe143@gmail.com

Te Aroha College School Waikato East office@tacol.nz https://www.tearoha.school.nz/

Te Au o Tamatea | St Andrews Middle School School Hamilton West office@hjhs.school.nz https://www.standrewsmiddle.school.nz/

Te Awamutu College School Waikato South info@tac.school.nz https://www.tac.school.nz/

Te Koopuku High School Hamilton North enquiries@tekopukuhigh.school.nz https://tekopukuhigh.school.nz/

Turangawaewae Netball Club Waikato North turangawaewaenetball@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61556807704568&mibextid=PtKPJ9

Waikato Diocesan School for Girls School Hamilton North info@wdsg.school.nz https://www.waikatodiocesan.school.nz/
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